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2024 Gymnastics
State  Champions of Utah

Levels 2-10

Oaklie Deputy
Ava Jackson
Avery Neff

Harper Rodgers
Ella Gilotti

Gwen Christensen
Sayla Achter

Hayden Magleby
Averi Hardman

Adrie Southworth
Eloise DeMordaunt

Mia Warner
Mollie Murdock

Lauren Clem

Blue Iris Bunleang
Kinsley Doman

Aliyah Hart
Meah Yanez
Lillian Bird

Evelyn Powers

Tenley Paul
Olivia Cunningham
Anabelle Quintana

Keira Engh
Rachel To

Madison Moffat
Chloe Merrill
Mya Moultrie
Sasha Miskin

Meg Hokanson
Ruby Harris
Ava Harris

Penelope Stowell
Zoey Haight

Madeline Branca
Nia Huffaker
Emmy Fidler

Saige Engberg
Brielle Thatcher

Tacee Jane White
Sky Davis

Remy Whitted
Jane McBride
Hadlee Love
Claire Baxter
Gigi Briceno

Natalie Clayton
Genevieve Jackson

Lexi Julian
Taylor Tell

Emmie Lay
Eleanor Green

Arie Baker

Cora Burke
Tess Hokanson

Hannah DeSchweinitz
Scarlett Sonnenberg

Avery Neff

Peyton Mower
Kirtland Engh

Mei Li Ho

Hayden Magleby
Braylee Bunting

Adrie Southworth
Alexa Johnson

Ava Eav
Isabelle Piela

Lainee Ruf
Kinsley Doman
Emree Hagblom
Brenna Wright
Tessa Michaelis
Leah Van Noy

Daisy McConnon
Olivia Cunningham

Hartley Shane
Keira Engh

Norma Rockwell
Rachel To

Layla Garrett
Sydnie Dunn

Addy Cleverley
Abby Parr

Meg Hokanson
Olivia Kelsey

Zoey Redd
Ava Harris

Penelope Monaco
Harper Croshaw

Lucy Leary
Ellie Snider

Chanell Brenkmann
Paisley Carr

Brielle Thatcher

Rahjah Robinson
Holland Christensen

Stella Williams
Hannah Ward
Hadlee Love

Brooklyn Bond
Natalie Clayton

Evvie Larsen
Sammy Neering
Caitlin Checketts

Elle Price
Arie Baker

Kira Keller
Sophie Schriever

Avery Neff

Peyton Mower
Leland Godfrey

Gwen Christensen
Kate Waldock

Molly McBride
Averi Hardman

Adrie Southworth
Brooklyn Schrader
Mollie Murdock

Esme Homer

Ava Tuttle
Trendy Jones

Emree Hagblom
Meah Yanez
Lillian Bird

Paige Karney

Olivia Mead
Oaklie Johnson

Anabelle Quintana
Norma Rockwell

Rachel To

Remi Toolson
Kitt Egan

Annika Reynolds
Illiana Sanchez
Soleil Swensen

Meili Henderson
Emma Nielsen

Zoey Welch
Ava Harris

Quincee Babcock
Zoey Haight

Lenny Richards
Norah Finley

Isla Harris
Lara Frenhan

Addilyn Steedman
Ellis Roberts

Bryar Browning

Adelaide Collier
Holland Christensen

Remy Whitted
Stella Williams

Vivienne Boyden
Elba Perry

Skylie Johnson
Natalie Clayton

Evvie Larsen
Piney Shepherd

Averie Call

Eleanor Green
Paityn McBride

Adelle Speck
Sophie Stuart
Avery Neff

Harper Rodgers
Trystan Ludlow
Kate Waldock

Kalea Atkinson

Hayden Magleby
Averi Hardman
Miki Madsen

Brooklyn Schrader
Ava Eav

Whitney Adamson

Lainee Ruf
Chloe Peterson
Emree Hagblom
Adelaide Norton

Addy Frevert
Tessa Michaelis
Adley Gramann

Kennedy Noble
Hayleigh Otuafi

Anabelle Quintana
Norma Rockwell

Marnie Smith

Marlo Toolson
Chloe Merrill

Maya Avrahami
Abby Parr

Meg Hokanson
Demi Downs

Kaitlyn Andrews
Penelope Monaco

Zoey Haight
Isla Harris

Hartley Egan
Chanell Brenkmann

Elle Patterson
Brielle Thatcher

Rose Roberts
Presley Morris
Remy Whitted
Jane McBride
Leah Morrey
Gigi Briceno

Natalie Clayton
Grace Fowler
Evvie Larsen
Anya Wells

Caitlin Checketts

Elle Price
Arie Baker

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Adelle Speck
Scarlett Sonnenberg

Avery Neff

Harper Rodgers
Gwen Christensen

Kate Waldock

Hayden Magleby
Averi Hardman

Adrie Southworth
Ava Knudsen

Mollie Murdock
Eliza Martinez

Lainee Ruf
Trendy Jones

Emree Hagblom
Meah Yanez
Lillian Bird

Leah Van Noy

Tenley Paul
Olivia Cunningham
Anabelle Quintana

Keira Engh
Rachel To

Remi Toolson
Sydnie Dunn

Illiana Sanchez
Sasha Miskin

Meg Hokanson
Olivia Kelsey

Ava Harris
Penelope Monaco

Peyton Young
Isla Harris

Hartley Egan
Chanell Brenkmann

Elle Patterson
Brielle Thatcher

Tacee Jane White
Holland Christensen

Remy Whitted
Vivienne Boyden

Hadlee Love
Gigi Briceno

Natalie Clayton
Evvie Larsen
Lexi Julian
Averie Call

Emmie Lay
Arie Baker

All Around

L E V E L  10

L E V E L  9

L E V E L  8

L E V E L 7

L E V E L  5

L E V E L  6

L E V E L  4

L E V E L  3

L E V E L  2


